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The restaurant from Cleburne offers 129 different menus and drinks on the menu at an average price of $5.9.
Located by a serene stream in the city, this Taco Bell offers impeccable service. Despite only sampling the
appetizers, every dish was delectable, leaving a desire to prolong the dining experience. Visitors praised the
spotless premises and friendly, helpful staff, with one employee even suggesting senior drinks. Described as a
cut above the rest, this particular Taco Bell consistently gets orders right, boasting an impressive 98% accuracy
rate, surpassing nearby locations. For enthusiasts of the chain, finding a Taco Bell that consistently exceeds
expectations is akin to achieving a grade of 98 in high school - room for improvement but undoubtedly
remarkable.
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Desserts

CINNABON DELIGHTS 2 PACK

Non Alcoholic Drinks

WATER

Extras

CHIPOTLE SAUCE

Sandwiches

STEAK QUESADILLA

Wraps

CRUNCHWRAP SUPREME

Sauces
GUACAMOLE

Special Offers

STEAK CHILE VERDE FRIES

Kids

CHEESY ROLL UP

Appetizers

NACHO FRIES

Kalte Alkoholfreie
Getranke

MUG ROOT BEER

Beverages

DIET PEPSI

$2.1

$0.6

$5.6

$5.6

$0.6

$5.6

$1.2

$2.6

$2.4

$2.4

Breakfast Items

BREAKFAST QUESADILLA BACON $3.6

Classic Side Items

CREAMY JALAPENO SAUCE $0.6
Taco

CHEESY GORDITA CRUNCH $5.5
Iced Coffees (16 0z)
REGULAR ICED COFFEE $2.0

Deals And Combos
BURRITO SUPREME COMBO $8.9

Add Some Flavor!

MILD SAUCE PACKET

Sauce Packets
DIABLO SAUCE PACKET

Mexican Delights

NACHOS BELLGRANDE $6.0

Fried Potatoes

CHILE VERDE FRIES $4.8

Ingredients Used

BLACK BEANS $2.1
Chalupas And Gorditas
CHALUPA SUPREME $4.8
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Pizza

MEXICAN PIZZA
VEGGIE MEXICAN PIZZA

Burrito

BEAN BURRITO
BURRITO SUPREME

Bowils

POWER MENU BOWL
POWER MENU BOWL VEGGIE

Party Packs

VARIETY TACO PARTY PACK

SUPREME VARIETY TACO PARTY
PACK

Sweets & Desserts

CINNABON DELIGHTS 12 PACK
CINNAMON TWISTS

Featured

STEAK CHILE VERDE FRIES
BURRITO

CHILE VERDE FRIES BURRITO

New Cravings Value
Menu

CHIPOTLE RANCH GRILLED
CHICKEN BURRITO

BEEFY MELT BURRITO

Uncategorized
FIRE SAUCE PACKET

$6.2
$6.2

$2.0
$5.5

$7.4
$7.2

$23.4

$26.4

$6.9
$1.2

$5.0

$4.4

$2.4

$2.4

HOT SAUCE PACKET

Soft Drinks

PEPSI
DR PEPPER
DIET DR PEPPER

Burritos
BEEFY 5-LAYER BURRITO

CHEESY BEAN AND RICE BURRITO

FIESTA VEGGIE BURRITO
CHILI CHEESE BURRITO

Specialties

BLACK BEAN CRUNCHWRAP

SUPREME
CHICKEN CHIPOTLE MELT

BLACK BEAN CHALUPA SUPREME
DORITOS CHEESY GORDITA

CRUNCH NACHO CHEESE

Group Meals

MEAL FOR 2

VEGGIE MEAL FOR 2
MEAL FOR 4

DRINKS PARTY PACK

Mexican Dishes
CHICKEN QUESADILLA
CHEESE QUESADILLA
TACO

TACOS

BURRITO

$2.4
$2.4
$2.4

$3.6
$1.2
$2.4
$3.3

$5.6

$2.3
$4.8

$5.9

$15.0
$15.0
$25.0

$4.8

$5.4
$4.8
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Popular Items TACO PARTY PACK $20.4
GRANDE TOASTED STEAK GRILLED CHEESE $11.0
@ BREAKFAST BURRITO  $4.2 BURRITO COMBO |
STEAK GRILLED CHEESE BURRITO $5.6
BIG TOASTED
BREAKFAST BURRITO  $3.3
BACON Tacos
GRANDE TOASTED BREAKFAST $6.0 SOFT TACO PARTY $20.4
BURRITO COMBO ' PACK '
BREAKFAST CRUNCHWRAP $3.6 e SUPREME TACO $24.0
BACON ' PARTY PACK '
2 CHICKEN CHALUPAS SUPREME ¢, o SUPREME SOFT TACO PARTY $24.0
COMBO ' PACK '
SOFT TACO $2.0
Side Dishes SOFT TACO SUPREME $3.0
4\ CHIPS AND NACHO $2.6 SPICY POTATO SOFT TACO $1.2
.y CHEESE SAUCE '
. CRUNCHY TACO $2.0
I.E CHEESY FIESTA $2.4
' POTATOES - CRUNCHY TACO SUPREME $3.0
BLACK BEANS AND RICE $2.1 NACHO CHEESE DORITOS LOCOS $3.0
TACOS '
PINTOS N CHEESE $2.4
NACHO CHEESE DORITOS LOCOS ¢, .
GREEN CHILE SAUCE $0.7 TACOS SUPREME :
NACHO CHEESE SAUCE $0.6
REDUCED-FAT SOUR CREAM $0.6 Breakfast
AVOCADO RANCH SAUCE $0.6 BELL BREAKFAST BOX $7.2
T
SPICY RANCH $0.6 'E&J CHEESY TOASTED
: ' BREAKFAST BURRITO $1.8
BACON
Combo Meals CHEESY TOASTED BREAKFAST 1.8
HOT CINNABON $2.6 BURRITO SAUSAGE :
DELIGHTS COFFEE CHEESY TOASTED BREAKFAST $1.8
ICED CINNABON $2.6 BURRITO POTATO ’
DELIGHTS COFFEE LARGE TOASTED BREAKFAST $3.3
DELUXE CRAVINGS BOX $11.4 BURRITO SAUSAGE |
WATERMELON BERRY FREEZE $3.6 BREAKFAST QUESADILLA $3.6
SAUSAGE :
WATERMELON BERRY LEMONADE ¢, .
EREEZE - BREAKFAST QUESADILLA STEAK  $4.3
TACO BURRITO CRAVINGS PACK ~ $16.8 BREAKFAST CALIFORNIA $3.8

CRUNCHWRAP
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BREAKFAST CRUNCHWRAP $3.6 BRISK MANGO FIESTA $2.4
SAUSAGE :
BRISK DRAGON PARADISE $2.4
HASH BROWN $1.8 SPARKLING ICED TEA :
PREMIUM HOT COFFEE $2.0 LIPTON UNSWEETENED ICED TEA $2.4
BREAKFAST SALSA TROPICANA ORANGE JUICE $2.4
HAPPIER HOUR BEVERAGE $1.2
Combos
BREAKFAST $6.0
QUESADILLA COMBO :
BREAKFAST $6.0
CRUNCHWRAP COMBO :
MEXICAN PIZZA COMBO $11.6

CHICKEN QUESADILLA COMBO $8.7
NACHOS BELLGRANDE COMBO $9.8
CRUNCHWRAP SUPREME COMBO  $9.2

3 CRUNCHY TACOS COMBO $7.4
3 CRUNCHY TACOS SUPREME $8.9
comMBO ’

3 DORITOS LOCOS TACOS COMBO  $9.2
3 DORITOS LOCOS TACOS

SUPREME COMBO $10.4
3 SOFT TACOS COMBO $7.4
3 SOFT TACOS SUPREME COMBO  $8.9
Drinks
BLUE RASPBERRY 636
.. FREEZE
u MTN DEW BAJABLAST .
FREEZE
MTN DEW $2.4
MTN DEW BAJA BLAST $2.4
MTN DEW BAJA BLAST ZERO 524
SUGAR
G2 GATORADE FRUIT PUNCH $2.4
DOLE LEMONADE STRAWBERRY ¢, ,

SQUEEZE
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PEPSI ZERO SUGAR $2.4
Taco Bell
621 West Henderson Street, Opening Hours:

Cleburne, United States
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