



<a href="https://menuweb.menu">https://menuweb.menu</a>621 West Henderson Street, Cleburne, United States

282 - https://locations.tacobell.com/tx/cleburne/621-w-henderson-st.html? ==yext&utm\_campaign=yextpowerlistings&utm\_medium=referral&utm\_term=035342&utm\_conte









The restaurant from Cleburne offers **129** different **menus and drinks on the menu** at an average price of \$5.9. Located by a serene stream in the city, this Taco Bell offers impeccable service. Despite only sampling the appetizers, every dish was delectable, leaving a desire to prolong the dining experience. Visitors praised the spotless premises and friendly, helpful staff, with one employee even suggesting senior drinks. Described as a cut above the rest, this particular Taco Bell consistently gets orders right, boasting an impressive 98% accuracy rate, surpassing nearby locations. For enthusiasts of the chain, finding a Taco Bell that consistently exceeds expectations is akin to achieving a grade of 98 in high school - room for improvement but undoubtedly remarkable.



Desserts CINNABON DELIGHTS 2 PACK	\$2.1	Breakfast Items BREAKFAST QUESADILLA BACON	\$3.6
Non Alcoholic Drinks WATER		Classic Side Items CREAMY JALAPENO SAUCE	\$0.6
Extras CHIPOTLE SAUCE	\$0.6	Taco CHEESY GORDITA CRUNCH	\$5.5
Sandwiches STEAK QUESADILLA	\$5.6	Iced Coffees (16 Oz) REGULAR ICED COFFEE	\$2.0
Wraps CRUNCHWRAP SUPREME	\$5.6	Deals And Combos BURRITO SUPREME COMBO	\$8.9
Sauces	\$0.6	Add Some Flavor!  MILD SAUCE PACKET	
Special Offers STEAK CHILE VERDE FRIES	\$5.6	Sauce Packets DIABLO SAUCE PACKET	
Kids CHEESY ROLL UP	\$1.2	Mexican Delights NACHOS BELLGRANDE	\$6.0
Appetizers NACHO FRIES	\$2.6	Fried Potatoes CHILE VERDE FRIES	\$4.8
Kalte Alkoholfreie Getränke		Ingredients Used	\$2.1
MUG ROOT BEER  Beverages	\$2.4	Chalupas And Gorditas	\$4.8
DIET PEPSI	\$2.4		

**FIRE SAUCE PACKET** 



Pizza		HOT SAUCE PACKET	
MEXICAN PIZZA	\$6.2		
VEGGIE MEXICAN PIZZA	\$6.2	Soft Drinks	
		PEPSI	\$2.4
Burrito		DR PEPPER	\$2.4
BEAN BURRITO	\$2.0	DIET DR PEPPER	\$2.4
BURRITO SUPREME	\$5.5	Burritos	
Bowls		BEEFY 5-LAYER BURRITO	\$3.6
POWER MENU BOWL	\$7.4	CHEESY BEAN AND RICE BURRITO	\$1.2
POWER MENU BOWL VEGGIE	\$7.2	FIESTA VEGGIE BURRITO	\$2.4
		CHILI CHEESE BURRITO	\$3.3
Party Packs			
VARIETY TACO PARTY PACK	\$23.4	Specialties	
SUPREME VARIETY TACO PARTY PACK	\$26.4	BLACK BEAN CRUNCHWRAP SUPREME	\$5.6
		CHICKEN CHIPOTLE MELT	\$2.3
Sweets & Desserts		BLACK BEAN CHALUPA SUPREME	\$4.8
CINNABON DELIGHTS 12 PACK	\$6.9	DORITOS CHEESY GORDITA CRUNCH NACHO CHEESE	\$5.9
CINNAMON TWISTS	\$1.2	CRONCH NACHO CHEESE	
Featured		Group Meals	
STEAK CHILE VERDE FRIES		MEAL FOR 2	\$15.0
BURRITO	\$5.0	VEGGIE MEAL FOR 2	\$15.0
CHILE VERDE FRIES BURRITO	\$4.4	MEAL FOR 4	\$25.0
N 0 : W 1		DRINKS PARTY PACK	\$4.8
New Cravings Value		Maria an Diala a	
Menu		Mexican Dishes	
CHIPOTLE RANCH GRILLED	\$2.4	CHICKEN QUESADILLA	\$5.4
CHICKEN BURRITO	<b>¢2.</b> 4	CHEESE QUESADILLA	\$4.8
BEEFY MELT BURRITO	\$2.4	TACO	
Uncategorized		TACOS	
		BURRITO	

Popula	ar Items		TACO PARTY PACK		\$20.4
•					
	GRANDE TOASTED BREAKFAST BURRITO	\$4.2	STEAK GRILLED CHEESE BURRITO COMBO		\$11.0
	STEAK		GRILLED (	CHEESE BURRITO	\$5.6
	BIG TOASTED BREAKFAST BURRITO	\$3.3			
	BACON	ΨΟΙΟ	Tacos		
GRANDE TOASTED BREAKFAST BURRITO COMBO		\$6.0		SOFT TACO PARTY PACK	\$20.4
BREAKFA BACON	ST CRUNCHWRAP	\$3.6	C TO WA	SUPREME TACO PARTY PACK	\$24.0
2 CHICKEI COMBO	N CHALUPAS SUPREME	\$10.8	SUPREME PACK	SOFT TACO PARTY	\$24.0
			SOFT TAC	0	\$2.0
Side D	ishes		SOFT TAC	O SUPREME	\$3.0
	CHIPS AND NACHO	\$2.6	SPICY POT	TATO SOFT TACO	\$1.2
Table 5	CHEESE SAUCE CHEESY FIESTA		CRUNCHY	TACO	\$2.0
ZECTION.	POTATOES	\$2.4	CRUNCHY	TACO SUPREME	\$3.0
BLACK BE	EANS AND RICE	\$2.1		HEESE DORITOS LOCOS	\$3.0
PINTOS N CHEESE		\$2.4	TACOS		
GREEN CHILE SAUCE		\$0.7	NACHO CHEESE DORITOS LOCOS TACOS SUPREME		\$3.6
NACHO CI	HEESE SAUCE	\$0.6			
REDUCED	-FAT SOUR CREAM	\$0.6	Breakf	ast	
AVOCADO	RANCH SAUCE	\$0.6		BELL BREAKFAST BOX	\$7.2
SPICY RAI	NCH	\$0.6	7	CHEESY TOASTED BREAKFAST BURRITO BACON	\$1.8
Combo Meals			CHEESV T	OASTED BREAKFAST	
DELIGHTS ICED CINI	HOT CINNABON DELIGHTS COFFEE	\$2.6 \$2.6	BURRITO	SAUSAGE	\$1.8
	ICED CINNABON DELIGHTS COFFEE		BURRITO		\$1.8
DELUXE C	RAVINGS BOX	\$11.4	LARGE TOASTED BREAKFAST BURRITO SAUSAGE		\$3.3
WATERMELON BERRY FREEZE		\$3.6	BREAKFAST QUESADILLA		\$3.6
WATERMELON BERRY LEMONADE FREEZE		<b>62.</b> C	SAUSAGE		·
		\$3.6		ST QUESADILLA STEAK	\$4.3
TACO BUF	RRITO CRAVINGS PACK	\$16.8	BREAKFA: CRUNCHW	ST CALIFORNIA /RAP	\$3.8



BREAKFAST CRUNCHWRAP SAUSAGE	\$3.6	BRISK MANGO FIESTA	\$2.4
HASH BROWN	\$1.8	BRISK DRAGON PARADISE SPARKLING ICED TEA	\$2.4
			<b>фо</b> 4
PREMIUM HOT COFFEE	\$2.0	LIPTON UNSWEETENED ICED TEA	\$2.4
BREAKFAST SALSA		TROPICANA ORANGE JUICE	\$2.4
		HAPPIER HOUR BEVERAGE	\$1.2

#### **Combos**



#### **Drinks**

	BLUE RASPBERRY FREEZE	\$3.6
	MTN DEW BAJA BLAST FREEZE	\$3.6
MTN DEW		\$2.4
MTN DEW	BAJA BLAST	\$2.4
MTN DEW BAJA BLAST ZERO SUGAR		\$2.4
G2 GATOR	ADE FRUIT PUNCH	\$2.4
DOLE LEM SQUEEZE	ONADE STRAWBERRY	\$2.4



**PEPSI ZERO SUGAR** 

\$2.4

### **Taco Bell**

621 West Henderson Street, Cleburne, United States **Opening Hours:** 



Made with Menu